
7° TROFEO G.S. ARAGNO
"I DELFINI"

Programma gare del giorno 20/01/2013 parte 4
CRS CODICE COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine

1 LIG-9663 MUSSO Erica 1994 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'07.33
2 PIE-12748 GIACONE Chiara 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'11.82
3 PIE-5497 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 4'16.00
4 LIG-11361 BERTE' Laura 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'16.28
5 PIE-18368 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'17.72
6 LIG-14045 ZANARDI Carola 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 4'18.70
7 LIG-14042 MAI Giorgia 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 4'20.40
8 LIG-12648 BERGAMINI Vittoria 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'20.80
9 PIE-16543 GUIZZARDI Jessica 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'21.91

10 LOM-29858 BARONI Valeria 1992 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'22.60
11 PIE-16435 MARENGO Sara 1996 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 4'24.69
12 PIE-19584 REI ROSA Weronika 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'25.14
13 PIE-15112 COSTA Eleonora 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'26.30
14 PIE-16943 CERVELLO Giulia 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'26.94
15 LOM-29650 MORONI Dalila 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'27.00
16 PIE-17706 DACOMO Alessandra 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'28.15
17 LOM-37422 CELLA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'28.39
18 PIE-16691 SOTERO Giorgia 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 4'28.44
19 LIG-12747 DEL GIUDICE Chiara 1996 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'28.78
20 PIE-15184 LAZHAR Fatima Daniela 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'29.30
21 LOM-13515 DAL SOGLIO Annika 1992 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'30.00
22 LIG-15436 PERERA Martina 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 4'30.01
23 PIE-18434 BRICCO Sabrina 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'32.49
24 PIE-18004 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'32.58
25 PIE-18335 GUGGIOLA Clarissa 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'34.36
26 PIE-17944 NATA Martina 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'37.40
27 LIG-4600 PARODI Elisabetta 1993 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'37.49
28 PIE-19174 ALESCI Sara 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'38.00
29 AAS-3654 UNTERTHINER Anna 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 4'39.99
30 AAS-3600 MESSNER Sara 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 4'41.28
31 PIE-20124 AIASSA Mafalda Minerva 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'44.04
32 LOM-36146 FREGONA Virginia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'49.80
33 LOM-96772 CALVI Francesca 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 4'50.00
34 PIE-21308 PEZZIARDI Greta 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'50.00
35 LOM-46739 PARIOTA Chiara 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'58.00
36 AAS-3526 STRAUDI Andrea 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 4'58.32
37 LIG-13809 BERNACCHIA Arianna 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 4'59.25
38 LOM-35539 LAURENZANO Ilaria 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 5'03.00
39 LOM-60011 GRASSI Alice 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 5'06.00
40 LOM-45523 FUSI Rebecca 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 5'10.00
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400 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

1 PIE-18844 BRUMANA Federico 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'50.52
2 PIE-12688 PANCARI Luca 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'52.25
3 PIE-15197 DI DIO Riccardo 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'54.56
4 LOM-31539 BIENATI Giovanni 1994 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 3'54.70
5 PIE-20901 BRUMANA Alberto 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'57.44
6 PIE-16476 NOTA Andrea 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 3'59.15
7 LOM-23615 LENARDON Giacomo 1993 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 4'00.00
8 PIE-19547 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'01.41
9 LOM-52193 VIGANO' Marco 1995 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 4'01.73

10 LOM-27913 PIROTTA Tommaso 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'02.35
11 PIE-1907 CHIARCOS Riccardo 1991 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 4'03.16
12 LOM-26139 SANNA Davide 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'04.57
13 LIG-12050 GHETTINI Francesco 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 4'05.15
14 TOS-31914 MACCHIA Stefano 1997 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 4'05.61
15 PIE-18440 LEO Alberto 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 4'07.60
16 PIE-19181 SCARFO' Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'07.70
17 TOS-29061 VERARDI Andrea 1995 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 4'08.18
18 TOS-30480 GAZZI Simone 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 4'08.31
19 AAS-3174 Pusceddu Alessandro 1996 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 4'08.43
20 PIE-18909 RUSSO Giacomo 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'08.80
21 LOM-26138 BIANCHI Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'09.56
22 PIE-16279 AMATTEIS Giorgio Maria 1992 ITA Dynamic Sport 4'10.00
23 PIE-12725 MICCOLI Alessandro 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'11.10
24 PIE-19114 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 4'11.22
25 LIG-14426 COTTO Simone 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 4'11.27
26 PIE-18019 PASTA Edoardo 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'11.99
27 PIE-20732 CAROZZO Simone 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'12.07
28 LIG-13613 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 4'18.00
29 LOM-44959 GASTALDO Alessandro 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'18.00
30 PIE-20017 ODDONE Oliviero 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'21.08
31 LOM-52750 CAZZOLA Davide 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 4'25.00
32 PIE-19059 PONZIO Simone 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'28.13
33 PIE-20419 MATARAZZO Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'32.76
34 LOM-39299 FALQUI MASSIDDA Riccardo 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'33.00
35 LOM-51816 LUNGHI Marco 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'34.03
36 LOM-52469 MARTINENGO Christian 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'47.07
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200 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine

1 TOS-1937 FOSSI Gloria 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 2'15.78
2 PIE-15360 GHIRINGHELLI Chiara 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'16.80
3 LIG-14459 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'17.00
4 LIG-11491 BRUZZO Sara 1995 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'17.30
5 PIE-12711 BARBIERI Alice 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'17.66
6 PIE-17958 GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'18.10
7 PIE-16497 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'18.36
8 PIE-16941 BULGARELLI Emma 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'20.40
9 TOS-30545 PAGANELLI Michela 1996 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 2'21.60

10 LIG-12649 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'21.89
11 VEN-3785 FASAN Jessica 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'22.00
12 LOM-27493 CERIANI Francesca 1993 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'23.00
13 PIE-18434 BRICCO Sabrina 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'23.38
14 FRI-35 BABUIN Marta 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'23.39
15 LIG-11266 FACCHINI Giulia Lucia 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'23.47
16 PIE-16774 RUCCI Sara 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'23.97
17 LOM-25973 TERNO Federica 1994 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'24.00
18 PIE-20995 SCHIAPPARELLI Federica 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'25.84
19 LOM-33757 SOFFIENTINI Marika 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'26.00
20 LIG-12659 SIMEONE Arianna 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'26.29
21 PIE-20114 GASTALDI Elena 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'26.71
22 LOM-29650 MORONI Dalila 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'27.00
23 TOS-31916 DEL CORSO Beatrice 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 2'27.03
24 PIE-17703 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 2'27.83
25 PIE-20014 MAGRINI Chiara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'28.26
26 AAS-3472 SPRINGHETTI Katharina 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2'29.43
27 LOM-42656 CONTI Michela 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'29.50
28 AAS-3325 TAVA Martina 1997 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2'29.67
29 LIG-13734 ADANI Carlotta 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'29.93
30 LOM-34764 PAROTTI Giulia 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'30.00
31 LIG-12007 CARPI Laura 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'30.08
32 PIE-20158 BOTTINO Francesca 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'31.70
33 LIG-12784 SANGUINETI Cecilia 1997 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'31.73
34 LIG-9252 NOVARA Giulia Maria 1994 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'35.00
35 AAS-3651 ROUIMI Jasmine 1999 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2'35.11
36 PIE-20435 GORLIER Alessia 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'35.30
37 AAS-3745 PUSCEDDU Sofia 2000 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2'35.85
38 LOM-38573 FRANCESCHI Carlotta 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'37.00
39 LIG-14580 MARTINI Ilaria 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'37.68
40 AAS-3523 GABLONER Julia 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2'39.05
41 PIE-21216 ROSSI Sophia 2000 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 2'40.38
42 PIE-15164 PUCCIARIELLO Roberta 1995 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'40.90
43 LIG-16210 VIACAVA Beatrice 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'42.21
44 LOM-31412 RIBOLINI Elisa 1995 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'44.00
45 LOM-45523 FUSI Rebecca 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'45.00
46 LIG-16388 DEASTI Letizia 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'48.15
47 PIE-21430 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'52.50
48 PIE-20037 SACCO Alessandra 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'52.50
49 LOM-60008 KOWAL Sara 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'55.00
50 PIE-22481 TIZZANO Asja 1999 ITA Asti Nuoto 3'10.12
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200 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi

1 LIG-3708 FOGNINI Marco 1989 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'01.69
2 LIG-1105 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'02.47
3 PIE-16441 ROSSO Christian 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 2'02.86
4 PIE-1457 BELLINO Marco Lorenzo 1980 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'03.19
5 SAR-2489 PINNA Alessio 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'03.45
6 PIE-12725 MICCOLI Alessandro 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'05.89
7 LOM-23615 LENARDON Giacomo 1993 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 2'07.00
8 PIE-16676 ROLANDO Maurizio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 2'07.87
9 AAS-3174 Pusceddu Alessandro 1996 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2'07.89

10 PIE-20456 TASSO Alessandro 1996 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 2'07.90
11 LOM-25876 BELLINI Marco 1994 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'08.00
12 LOM-31527 LUNGHI Federico 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'08.00
13 TOS-15411 PRATESI Leonardo 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 2'09.01
14 PIE-20131 BRACCO Federico 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'09.17
15 AAS-3175 SPRINGHETTI David 1996 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2'09.87
16 LIG-13698 NASI Alessandro 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'10.42
17 LIG-12079 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'10.56
18 PIE-13891 MIGLIO Matteo 1994 ITA Asd Lib Team Novara 2'10.68
19 PIE-16788 DIETA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'11.89
20 PIE-12518 ROSAIA Raffaele 1993 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'12.00
21 LIG-11947 SOBRERO Tommaso 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 2'12.88
22 PIE-18374 LUBIAN Mattia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'12.96
23 PIE-19091 RICCIARDI Nicolas 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'13.00
24 LOM-38551 LONGONI Luca 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 2'13.93
25 LOM-36061 Boschini Andrea 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'14.00
26 PIE-19005 RUSSO Walter 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'14.95
27 LOM-29614 VIVERIT Federico 1994 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'15.00
28 PIE-20156 PASTA Emanuele 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'16.53
29 LIG-14474 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'17.87
30 LOM-32742 FALAVIGNA Marco 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'18.00
31 LOM-37262 GHEZZI Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'19.00
32 PIE-18341 VENERI Tommaso 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'19.97
33 LOM-57836 MORLACCHI Federico 1993 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'20.00
34 LIG-12667 BARONE Francesco 1995 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 2'20.36
35 LIG-16328 BONAZZI Fabio Paolo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'20.80
36 PIE-19992 DE BERNARDI Matteo Pietr 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'21.43
37 LOM-44959 GASTALDO Alessandro 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'22.00
38 LOM-39295 CAPRIOGLIO Davide 1998 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'22.22
39 PIE-19049 BRUNA Samuele 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'22.58
40 LOM-45339 MARTINENGHI Nicolo' 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 2'23.00
41 PIE-16795 SCALA Andrea Giulio 1995 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 2'23.80
42 AAS-3648 HOFER Christian 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 2'24.66
43 LOM-45028 PACCIANI Matteo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'25.00
44 PIE-20017 ODDONE Oliviero 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'25.17
45 LIG-15077 DE PASCALE Luca 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 2'25.98
46 LOM-51827 BORLINI Gabriele 1998 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'27.00
47 LOM-59835 APPIANI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'28.00
48 LOM-71307 PASSERA Andrea 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'33.00
49 PIE-21531 SPINA Alessio 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'33.00
50 PIE-20029 ALLEGRETTI Davide 1998 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'34.50
51 PIE-21528 NOVARA Marco 1999 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'35.10
52 LOM-73427 MARCUCCI Edoardo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 2'45.00
53 LOM-46464 PIOLTINI Simone 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 2'45.00
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400 m Misti - Assoluti Femmine

1 PIE-5497 TROMBETTI Luisa 1993 ITA GS Fiamme Oro Roma 4'41.63
2 PIE-12711 BARBIERI Alice 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'51.00
3 TOS-1937 FOSSI Gloria 1993 ITA FiorentinaNuotoClub 4'53.04
4 LIG-14459 PESCIO Andrea Ambra 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'53.67
5 PIE-18368 CRISTETTI Francesca 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'55.37
6 PIE-17958 GUERRA Silvia 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'56.28
7 LOM-27493 CERIANI Francesca 1993 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'57.01
8 PIE-16497 GILI Denise 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'57.65
9 VEN-3785 FASAN Jessica 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'58.32

10 PIE-20114 GASTALDI Elena 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'01.37
11 PIE-16543 GUIZZARDI Jessica 1996 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 5'02.02
12 TOS-36748 LUPERI Marina 1999 ITA Circolo Nuoto Lucca 5'02.40
13 PIE-20231 CARMAGNOLLE Melanie 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 5'03.46
14 LOM-29650 MORONI Dalila 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 5'04.00
15 LIG-12649 BRIOGLIO Alice 1996 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'04.06
16 PIE-19667 VIOLINO Lucrezia 1999 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'05.27
17 AAS-3472 SPRINGHETTI Katharina 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 5'08.36
18 PIE-19970 CAPURRO Francesca 1999 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'09.18
19 LOM-34764 PAROTTI Giulia 1996 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 5'09.67
20 PIE-18004 LANZILOTTI Paola 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 5'10.60
21 PIE-17703 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 5'10.61
22 PIE-13352 PALMIERI Giorgia 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'10.79
23 PIE-20014 MAGRINI Chiara 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 5'11.00
24 TOS-35576 BERTINI Federica 1998 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 5'12.44
25 AAS-3325 TAVA Martina 1997 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 5'15.65
26 LOM-42656 CONTI Michela 1999 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 5'15.76
27 LOM-37422 CELLA Ilaria 1997 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 5'17.00
28 AAS-3600 MESSNER Sara 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 5'24.38
29 LOM-38573 FRANCESCHI Carlotta 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Milano 5'29.00
30 AAS-3745 PUSCEDDU Sofia 2000 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 5'33.65
31 AAS-3651 ROUIMI Jasmine 1999 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 5'34.63
32 AAS-3523 GABLONER Julia 1998 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 5'36.67

 Genova, 19-20/01/2013 PRG / 5

(Stampata il 08/01/2013 alle 22:40)



400 m Misti - Assoluti Maschi

1 SAR-2972 SANTANIELLO Michele 1991 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'19.49
2 LIG-1105 FACCHINI Alessio 1991 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 4'19.71
3 PIE-16441 ROSSO Christian 1995 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 4'25.30
4 LIG-12079 BENDINELLI Andrea 1996 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 4'28.00
5 AAS-3174 Pusceddu Alessandro 1996 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 4'28.35
6 PIE-18844 BRUMANA Federico 1994 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 4'29.56
7 LOM-23615 LENARDON Giacomo 1993 ITA Nuoto Club Brebbia asd 4'30.00
8 LOM-31527 LUNGHI Federico 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'30.12
9 PIE-16476 NOTA Andrea 1995 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'30.85

10 AAS-3175 SPRINGHETTI David 1996 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 4'33.54
11 PIE-1457 BELLINO Marco Lorenzo 1980 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'34.97
12 TOS-30480 GAZZI Simone 1996 ITA Nuoto UISP 2003 - Cascina 4'36.86
13 LOM-29957 MARCIANTE Daniele 1995 ITA Nuotatori Milanesi 4'39.02
14 PIE-18015 FELICIAN Loris 1996 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 4'40.38
15 PIE-19114 PILONE Alessio 1995 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 4'43.41
16 LIG-14400 PARMEGGIANI Gianluca 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 4'43.44
17 PIE-19547 MENCHINI Samuele 1997 ITA CSR Granda ssd 4'45.58
18 LOM-38551 LONGONI Luca 1996 ITA AN I Delfini 88 - Merone 4'48.20
19 PIE-16788 DIETA Alessandro 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'50.30
20 PIE-20017 ODDONE Oliviero 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 4'55.10
21 LIG-13135 BERGAMINI Davide 1997 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 5'00.00
22 PIE-17768 PICCO Federico 1997 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'00.43
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